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Chesapeake Bay Landscape Professional
Living Shorelines Training Certificate _g

CBLP

" LOOKING FOR A CERTIFICATE
HOLDER TO WORK WITH?

Presently, we have 33 individuals holding certificates and the number is growing! The following list comprises
, those who wish to showcase and boost their businesses.
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Phone Number

Additional Information

. ll-_lrsl Name Last Name |Email Work Affiliation Address Zip Code
Andrew Dietrich adietrich@dewberry.com Dewberry Engineers Inc 8401 Arlington Boulevard, Fairfax VA 22031 22031 | 703-84%9-0351
4 nnknativelygrown@gmail.com; Specialize in all Marine Construction/Native
Tylynn Lewis saltyroots@outlook.com ECO Construction LLC 22432 | B04-480-0346 |Shorelines.
Kelsey Gray kgray@res.us RES, LLC 23228 website: res.us
648 Independence Parkway Suite 100,
Jim Cahoon jim@bay-environmental.com Bay Environmental, Inc. Chesapeaks, VA 23320 23320 | 757-436-5900 |VA PWD, VA SWD
Covering Tidewater and the Eastern Shore of
, marshdr@verizon.net Coastal Resource Management |Accomack County, VA 23420 23420 | 757-442-5640 |Virginia
Vincent Bowhers Vince@lmow.org Lynnhaven River Now 3712 Holland Road, Virginia Beach, VA 23452 23452 | 757-962-5398 |Restoration Coordinator
mmantey@elizabethriver.org;
Mary Mantey mary.mantey@gmail.com 23454
CBF Brock Environmental Center, 3662 Marlin
Kati Grigsby KGrigsby@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation Bay Drive, Virginia Beach, VA 23455 23455 Site Visit Request Form: https://arcg.is/aPTGO
Dylan Constable |dconstable@eqrlic.com EQR
" Jason Swope jason@cblpro.org CBLP
Libby Bieri libby.bieri@riverfriends.org Friends of the Rappahannock
Mike Foltz mfoltz@res.us RES, LLC
Chris Schoenster (wschoenster@gmail.com Rauch, Inc
v Ryan Walsh rwalsh@jrava.org James River Association
Justin Shafer justin.shafer@norfolk.gov City of Norfolk
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Design, Permitting, and Construction of all
forms of Shoreline Stabilization. Serving the
Northern Neck and Surrounding areas. Contact
us today for a No Obligation consultation.

Ryan L. Collier an@northernneckshoreline. con/Northern Neck Shoreline LLC.  |P.O. Box 423 Heathsville, Virg 804-724-5545 |www NorthernMeckShoreline.com
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254 years experience in Chesapeake Bay
jeffrey.corbin@Davey.com MNative Shorelines 804) 389-4226 |Restoration activities.

As a CBLP Living Shoreline certificate holder,
and as an Engineer with background in
stormwater and floodplain management and
sustainability, | focus on providing solutions for
ecological restoration, stormwater and water
quality, and stream and shoreline stabilization
and restoration. Contact me if you need

1. @gmail. assistance. |
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